
   TEAM #    NAME    EMAIL PHONE

Scott Darrington scottdarrington@hotmail.com 206 794 6140
Mat Hennick gregm@echofallsgolf.com 360 224 2237
Ken Reed kmcafamily@msn.com 425 349 7887
Doug Barlow doug@datanode.com 206 914 0809
Taylor Park taylorpark@msn.com 206-579-5164
Oliver Hueter hueter85@hotmail.com 425-368-8144
Ryan Clay ryanclay89@icloud.com 314 732 5988
Jermiah Oliver olivejer23@gmail.com 503 888 8053
Sean Hartmark seanhartmark@gmail.com 425 306-4640
Don Hayes firststopperformance@yahoo.com 425-791-4741
Bill Watters wtwatters@gmail.com 425 241 4251
Justin Naughton jussie22@gmail.com 425 387 0473
Greg Morris gregm@echofallsgolf.com 360 224 2237
Tom Strickland tom@neighbortel.com 206 920 7771
Jackson Alford jackson.alford3@gmail.com 425 209 7627
Boone Riggan bdawgg@outlook.com 509 668 8808
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If you are having trouble scheduling your match - contact Greg. Please don't call Greg 1 day before 

the deadline. 
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